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Good Luck





Герои популярных английских 
детских книг

Мальчик-с-пальчик -
Питер Пэн -
Кролик Питер -
Робин Гуд – 
Джек и Бобовый
стебель-

 Tom Thumb
Peter Pan 

Peter Rabbit
Robin Hood

Jack and a Beanstalk



Таблица З-Х-У

Знаю Хочу узнать Узнал
1. 
2.
3.
4.
6.
7.
8
9.
10.
11.
12.



Tom Thumb



Tom Thumb

• Мальчик-с-пальчик-герой волшебных 
сказок. 

• Tom Thumb is a little boy. He is a tiny 
thing! He is not a bit bigger than his 
father’s thumb. 

• thumb - большой палец

• The History of Tom Thumb.doc



Peter Pan 

James Mathew 
Barrie 

and his famous 
book 

“Peter Pan”



Peter Pan and Wendy



Peter Pan

• This book tells the story of Peter Pan, the 
boy who never grows up and Wendy, the 
girl who runs away to the Never-Land. 
Peter Pan can fly. Peter Pan hasn’t got a 
mother. Wendy tells him fairy-tales 
(сказки).

   
 



Peter Rabbit and Friends

• http://beatrixpotter.ru/nickelodeon



Robin Hood

• Робин Гуд –герой английских баллад. 
Он проживал в Шервудском лесу, 
грабил богатых и отдавал 
награбленное  бедным. 
Слово «hood» по-английски означает 
капюшон, Rob in hood - грабитель в 
капюшоне.



Robin Hood

http://www.youtube.com/watch?
v=G2VwHqVNvj0&list=SPt6kNt
Ubjfc8dcxF479dJsYNVcCh49gP
u&index=11



• Once upon a time 
there were Jack and 
his mother.

Jack and the Beanstalk



Информационные источники

• http://nota.triwe.net/lib/tales01.htm
• http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Tom_Thumb
• http://dfiles.ru/files/34oi8c2cu


